True Portability & Universal for  Mobile Devices
BriteMED® Wireless 12-Lead Portable ECG
Benefits
Cross-Platform Flexibility
The cross-platform operation interfaces, iOS/Android/
Windows, maximize installation convenience without extra
costs. The APIs are also ready, facilitating quick ECG
integration to various scenarios.

database. Quick access function simplifies operation flow for
emergency situation.
Ordering Information
Options
Part No. Description
ECG-D12-B-10BA-U-R10 A ECG device with 12 lead cables (AHA _Banana Type) by Bluetooth,US
ECG-D12-B-10SA-U-R10 A ECG device with 12 lead cables (AHA_Snap Type) by Bluetooth,US
ECG-D12-B-10SI-E-R10 A ECG device with 12 lead cables (IEC_Snap Type) by Bluetooth,EU
ECG-D12-B-10BI-E-R10 A ECG device with 12 lead cables (IEC _Banana Type) by Bluetooth,EU
ECG-D12-BA-10BA-U-R10 An Analyzing ECG device  with 12 lead cables (AHA _Banana Type)  by Bluetooth,US
ECG-D12-BA-10SA-U-R10 An Analyzing ECG device with 12 lead cables (AHA_Snap Type) by Bluetooth,US
ECG-D12-BA-10SI-E-R10 An Analyzing ECG device with 12 lead cables (IEC_Snap Type) by Bluetooth,EU
ECG-D12-BA-10BI-E-R10 An Analyzing ECG device with 12 lead cables (IEC _Banana Type) by Bluetooth,EU
ECG-D12-R20_
datasheet_V1_20230725
Britemed Technology Inc.
3F., No.306/306-3, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 22146, Taiwan
TEL: +886-2-86919498
FAX: +886-2-86919468
Specifications may change without further notice.
© 2023 BriteMED Technology Inc. All rights reserved.
Part No. Description
ECGA-C10SI-E-R20
10 patient leads one-piece
snap type IEC ECG cable,
EU
ECGA-C10SA-U-R20
10 patient leads one-piece
snap type AHA ECG cable,
US
Part No. Description
ECGA-C10BI-E-R20 10 patient leads one-piece
banana type IEC ECG cable, EU
ECGA-C10BA-U-R20 10 patient leads one-piece
banana type AHA ECG cable, US
Celebrate Humanity With Technology
Mode No. ECG-D12-B/ECG-D12-BA
Patient Leads 12-lead electrocardiogram
Gain/Sensitivity 5, 10, 20, 40mm/mV, Deviation<5%
Sampling Rate 500 samples/second/channel
Low Pass Filter 40 Hz, 150 Hz, 200 Hz, off